CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF OCTOBER 12, 2020

CCSD COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING

Date: Monday, October 12, 2020

Time: 3:00 p.m.

Information: Click on YouTube link to view meeting; to provide public comments, fill out
the form available on this link by 2:00 p.m. on Monday, October 12, 2020

Contact: Julie Erickson, Julia _erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING VIA ZOOM
Date: Monday, October 12, 2020

Time: 4:00 p.m.

Information: Click on Zoom link to participate, Meeting ID - 853 5144 4089, Password:
522285

Contact: Tim Thorn, timothy thorn@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD BOARD OF TRUSTEES SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

Date: Monday, October 12, 2020

Time: Approximately 5:00 p.m. (immediately following the Committee of the Whole)
Information: Click on YouTube link to view meeting

Contact: Julie Erickson, Julia_erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us

JAMES ISLAND CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING VIA ZOOM
Date: Monday, October 12, 2020

Time: 5:00 pm

Information: Click on Zoom link to join the webinar; Meeting ID: 845 5972 3212;
Passcode: 097150; JICHS Board of Directors 10.12.2020 Public Comment Form
Contact: JICHSBOD @gmail.com

ALLEGRO CHARTER SCHOOL OF MUSIC BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING
Date: Monday, October 12, 2020

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: 2731 Gordon Street, North Charleston, SC

Contact: 843-297-8033 (School's Main Number)
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CAROLINA VOYAGER CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Time: 4:30 p.m.

Information: Click on Zoom link to participate

Contact: Harry Walker, hwalker@carolinavoyager.org

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 3 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 912 2859 6342; To provide public comments,
send an email to toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m. on Tuesday,
October 13, 2020.

Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM (EXECUTIVE SESSION)
Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 843-577-2408

Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikqua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 20 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 312-626-6799; Meeting ID: 993 9180 8868; Password: 395904; To provide
public comments, send an email to lauren gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m. on
Tuesday, October 13, 2020.

Contact: Lauren Gandy, lauren gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us

STUDENTS ARE

> THE HEART
SCHOOL DISTRICT

OF OUR WORK!


https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76338558526?pwd=b0ZFYk5vZkJ5SkxJbDRacXV1ME9xQT09#success
mailto:hwalker@carolinavoyager.org
mailto:toshiba_champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:toshiba_champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:shanikqua_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:lauren_gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:lauren_gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF OCTOBER 12, 2020

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 10 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM (EXECUTIVE SESSION)
Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020

Time: 4:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 843-577-1373

Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD HEALTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Information: Click on link to view meeting; Meeting ID: 82979207269; Password: 945816; All
public comments must be emailed to Holly Kut@charleston.k12.sc.us before 3:00 p.m. on
Thursday, October 15, 2020.

Contact: Holly Kut, holly kut@charleston.k12.sc.us

EAST COOPER MONTESSORI CHARTER SCHOOL GOVERNING BOARD REGULAR MEETING
VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: https://charleston.zoom.us/j/84487544623; Meeting ID: 844 8754 4623;
Password: Wp51w1l

Contact: Jody Swanigan, jody@montessoricharterschool.com

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 10 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 915 3656 4422; To provide public comments,
send an email to toshiba champalgne@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m. on Thursday,
October 15, 2020.

Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us
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ORANGE GROVE CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR MEETING

Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Location: Orange Grove Charter School, Art Room, 1225 Orange Branch Road, Charleston,
SC 29407

Contact: 843-763-1520 (School’s Main Number)
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